
 

 
Facility Use Fee Schedule 

2023-2024 
 

 

TSD Groups 

Local Community 
Youth 

Sports/Government 
Groups 

Nonprofit Groups, 
Out of District School 

Groups 

For Profit or 
Commercial 

Groups 

District Office-Board Room No Charge No Charge $15/hour $55/hour 
Classroom Use-ALL Schools No Charge No Charge $10/hour $45/hour 
Library Use-ALL Schools No Charge No Charge $10/hour $45/hour 
Kitchen Use-PES & THS (Food 
Service Worker may be required.) No Charge No Charge $15/hour $45/hour 

TES/TMS Cafeteria  
(No kitchen access) No Charge No Charge $15/hour $45/hour 

Commons-THS No Charge No Charge $40/hour $80/hour 
Multi-Purpose Room-TES No Charge No Charge $40/hour $55/hour 
TMS Field – Practice No Charge No Charge $10/hour $45/hour 
THS Field – Baseball No Charge No Charge $20/hour $45/hour 
THS Field – Softball  No Charge No Charge $20/hour $45/hour 
Stadium (Press Box, PA, Seating, 
Restrooms) No lights. Custodial may be 
required. 

No Charge $140/hour $165/hour $280/hour 

Stadium (Press Box, PA, Seating, 
Restrooms) with lights. (Custodial may 
be required). 

No Charge $155/hour $180/hour $295 

Stadium Concession Stand No Charge $30/hour $55/hour $55/hour 
Gym (PES) Practice No Charge No Charge $35/hour $45/hour 
Gym (PES) Game (Custodial may 
be required). No Charge $25/hour $35/hour $45/hour 

Gym (TMS) Practice No Charge No Charge $45/hour $80/hour 
Gym (TMS) Game (Custodial may 
be required). No Charge $25/hour $45/hour $80/hour 

Gym (THS) Practice No Charge No Charge $45/hour $80/hour 
Gym (THS) Game (Custodial may 
be required). No Charge $30/hour $45/hour $80/hour 

School Parking Lot No Charge No Charge $10/hour $55/hour 
Food Service Worker (2 hr. 
minimum) No Charge $30/hour $30/hour $30/hour 

Custodial Services (Gym use, 2 hr. 
minimum/Stadium use, 4 hr. minimum) No Charge $50/hour $50/hour $50/hour 

 
Please note the following terms and conditions. 
 
1.   Proof of insurance and payment is due in full at the time of booking. 
2.   Custodial charges will be assessed for gym and stadium use. Custodial fees may be waived if the applicant/organization agrees to return the 
facility to its original condition. This decision to waive this fee is at the discretion of the district. 
 
The undersigned hereby makes an application to Tenino School District for the use of school facilities described above and certifies the information 
provided in the application is correct. The undersigned further states that he/she has the authority to make this application on behalf of the applicant 
and agrees that the applicant will observe all rules & regulations, terms & conditions; deviation shall be considered a breach of contract and may 
result in denial of future use. 


